

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA No.1196 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	01.09.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is allowed subject to payment of costs of Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees one lakh only) by the petitioner bank to the Court Masters & Personal Secretaries to Hon'ble Judges Association, High Court for the State of Telangana, Hyderabad within a period of two weeks from the date of receipt of a copy of this order. _____ TMD, J <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> This application is allowed subject to payment of costs of Rs.5,00,000/- (Rupees five lakhs only) by the petitioner bank to the High Court Advocates Association, High Court for the State of Telangana, Hyderabad for utilization	Transferred to I-Order folder <i>Contd..2.</i>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		towards upgradation of Advocates Library within a period of two weeks from the date of receipt of a copy of this order. _____ TMD, J <u>COMPA No.1196 of 2014</u> After filing proof of payment of costs imposed in I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2026 in this Company Application, the Official Liquidator is directed to release the third instalment of the admitted claim. List this matter on 13.10.2026. _____ TMD, J Svv	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE